
Hormones

Product name

BDNF
BRAF
Phospho-BRAF (T401)
c-Fos
c-Fos
c-Jun
Phospho-c-Jun (S63)
c-Kit
c-Met
Phospho-Met (Y1349)
c-Myc
Phospho-c-Myc (S62)
DDIT3
DUSP1
DUSP6
ERK1
ERK1/2
Phospho-Erk1 (T202 + Y204) 
+ Erk2 (T185 + Y187)
Phospho-Erk1 (T202)+
Erk2 (T185)
ERK2
ERK5
Filamin A
Insulin
Insulin
JNK1+JNK2+JNK3
KRAS
MAP3K1
MAP3K4
MAP4K1 / HPK1
MAPK14
MAPKAP Kinase 2
M-CSF
MEK1
Phospho-MEK1 (S298)
Phospho-MEK1 (T292)
MEK1/2
Phospho-MEK1/2 
(S218 + S222)
MEK2
MEK3
MEK3+MEK6
MEK5
MEK6
MEK7
MEKK2
MEKK3
Met (C-Met)

GPCR

ET1603-22

ET1603-23
ET1612-7
ET1601-3
EM80714
ET1601-12
ET1601-28
HA601059
HA722507
HA722466
HA722812
EM40307
ET7106-83
ET1609-1
ET1603-20
ET1612-40
ET1612-42
ET1602-3

ET1609-50

ET1612-6
ET1612-2
ET1701-48
ET1612-34
HA722917
ET1612-35
ET1610-70
ET1612-98
ET1606-45

HA722912
EM1701-32
ET1701-20
HA722666
HA722839
ET1608-3
ET1608-4
ET1609-60
HA601093
ET7110-14
HA721182
ET1609-64
ET1703-05
ET1701-82
ET1602-18
ET1604-32
ET1601-29

ET1610-13

Growth
Factors

RTK

H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R,Mk
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H
H
H,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H
H,Ms,R,Z

H,Ms,R

H,Ms,R

H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R,Mk
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R,Cw,Mk,Z
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H
H,Ms
H,Ms
H,Ms
H,Ms,R,Cw,D
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R,Z

H,Ms,R

H,Ms
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H

ECM

Integrins

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IHC-Fr,FC
WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IP,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,IHC-Fr,mIHC,IF-Tissue
IHC-P,IF-Cell,ChIP
WB,IHC-Fr,IF-Tissue
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P,IP,ChIP
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP
WB,IHC-P,FC
WB,IHC-P,IP,FC,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue
WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IP,FC,IHC-P,IHC-Fr

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,FC,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC,IHC-Fr
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC
IHC-P,ELISA,IF-Tissue,IHC-Fr
IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,mIHC,IHC-Fr

WB
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC
WB
WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
WB,IP
WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue
WB,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC

TNF

TNFR
GPCR

Hormones Cytokines

Product name

 MyD88
NFAT2
NF-kB p105 / p50
NF-kB p65
p38 alpha
p38 alpha/MAPK14
p38 gamma/MAPK12
Phospho-p38 (T180)
Phospho-p38 alpha (T180 + Y182)
Phospho-p38 alpha (T180)
p75 NGF Receptor
Phospho-TrkB (Y817)
PKC alpha
PKC beta 2
PKC delta
PKC epsilon
PKC gamma
Phospho-PKC (S729)
Phospho-PKC alpha ( T497)
Phospho-PKC alpha (T638)
Phospho-PKC delta (Y311)
Phospho-PKC zeta (T560)
Rac1-2-3
Raf1
Phospho-Raf1 (S43)
Phospho-Raf1 (S621)
Ras
Ras
RSK1 p90
Phospho-RSK1 (S380)
Phospho-RSK1 p90 (T359 + S363)
RSK2
RSK4
SCF
SOS1
SRF
Stathmin 1
TAK1
Tau
Phospho-Tau (S396)
Phospho-Tau (T231)
Phospho-Tau (T217)
TGF beta 1
TNF alpha
TRAF2
TrkA
TrkA+B+C
TrkB
TrkC

IL-1

IL-1R

ET1610-81
ET1704-45
ET1603-18
ET1603-12
ET1702-65
ET1602-26
HA722017
HA722150
HA722669
HA722657
ET1601-22
ET1610-35
ET1608-15
ET1609-44
ET1701-85
ET1704-85
ET7108-42
HA722846
HA722278
ET1702-17
HA722458
ET1611-78
ET1703-80
ET1701-21
ET1612-75
ET1701-3
ET1601-16
ET1702-94
ET7109-83
ET1610-28
ET1608-53
HA721033
HA721763
ET1610-77
HA720077
HA722220
ET1609-20
ET1705-14
ET1603-2
ET1611-68
ET1610-31
HA723091
HA721143
HA722022
ET1612-5
ET1608-44
ET1701-16
ET7111-38
HA722269

H
H
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R,Z
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,R,Ms
H,Ms,R,Z
H,Ms,R,Z
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R,Mk
H,Ms,R
Ms,R,H
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
H,Ms,R
Ms,R
H,Ms,R

GFRs

Growth
Factors

WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC
WB,IHC-P,FC
WB,IHC-P,ICC,FC,IF-Tissue
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,FC
WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,FC
WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P
WB
WB,IF-Cell,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP
WB
WB,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P
WB
WB
WB,IHC-P
WB,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IP
WB,IHC-P,FC
WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,FC
WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC,IP
WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC,IP,IHC-Fr
WB
WB,IHC-P,IP,IHC-Fr
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IHC-Fr
WB,IHC-P,IP,IF-Tissue,IHC-Fr
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IHC-Fr
WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue
WB
WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC,IF-Tissue

Kinase

Metabolic Enzyme

Guanin/AMP/GTP or AC

Stimulatory Modification

Inhibitory Modification

Translocation Process

Deacetylase/Demethylase
or Cytoskeletal Protein

Development Protein/
Adaptor-protein or Receptor

Growth Factor or Cytokine

GTPase/GAP/GEF/
Methyltransferase or G-protein

Other

Transcription Factor/ Translation 
Factor or Cell Cycle Regulator

MAP3Ks

MAPKs

Stress

Gene
Expression

Cell Proliferation
Cell Survival

Tumorigenesis
Differentiation
Development

Gα

AC

PKA

Rap1

GTP

cAMP

FoxO3

KSR

MSK

RSK

PLC

DAG

PKC

CREB

Paxillin

SHC SOS
GRB2

A-Raf

Raf1

B-Raf

MEK1/2

MP1

ERK1/2

ERK1/2

Ras

C-Raf

GTP

Ets Stat1/3

ER TIF1A

c-Fos Pax6 UBF

PI3K

Talin

Src

FAK

Rac1

PAK

MEKK1

c-Myc

NF-κB

Elk1

GTP

HSF1

Paxillin

p130CAS

Vinculin

POSH

c-Jun

S TATs

Gene
Expression

MEKK1

MEKK3

MLK2/3

c-Fos

TCF

TRADD RIP

TRAF2

MEK4/7

JNK1/2/3

JNK1/2/3

MEKK2

MEKK4

ASK

BCL2

SH

Apoptosis
Inflammation

Tumorigenesis

Gβ

AC

Gγ

PKA

cAMP

CDC42

GTP

ATF

Gα

PKC

DAG

MEKK1

MEKK4

TAO1,2

TAK1

p53 NF-κB

MNK MAPKAPK2

MSK CREB CHOP

MEKK3

MLK3

ASK

TPL-2

IRAK TRAF6
PLC

p38
p38

Rac1

OSM

MEK3/6

Cell Motility
Inflammation

Apoptosis
Osmoregulation

WNK

ERK5

MEK5

MEKK2/3

TCF/MEF2

Cell Survival

JIP1/2/3

Catalog# Species Application Catalog# Species Application

*H: Human; Ms: Mouse; R: Rat; Z: Zebrafish; MK: Monkey; D: Dog; Cw:Cow

c-Fos Rabbit mAb | HA722666

mIHC staining with mouse 
hippocampus tissue

c-Myc Rabbit mAb | HA721182

BRAF Mouse mAb | EM1701-32

WB analysis on different lysates

IHC-P staining with rat testis tissue

ChIP analysis with cross-linked 
chromatin from HeLa cells 

ERK1/2 Rabbit mAb | ET1601-29

 p38 gamma/MAPK12
Rabbit mAb | HA722017

Phospho-p38 alpha (T180)
Rabbit mAb | HA722657

SRF Rabbit mAb | HA722220

WB analysis on Hela lysates
with different treatment

WB analysis on different lysates

WB analysis on different lysates

Phospho-MEK1/2 (S218 + S222)
Rabbit mAb | ET1609-50

WB analysis on on different lysates

MAPK Signaling Pathway
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